（二 ）年级 （9）月（13）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（ 场景歌  ）
1. 默写词语
2. 选择照片，模仿课文，说说照片上有什么
3. 预习《树之歌》
	课题（ 场景歌  ）
1.默写词语
2.选择照片，模仿课文，说说照片上有什么
3.预习《树之歌》
	课题（ 场景歌  ）
1.默写词语
2.选择照片，模仿课文，说说照片上有什么
3.预习《树之歌》
	课题（ 场景歌  ）
1.默写词语
2.选择照片，模仿课文，说说照片上有什么
3.预习《树之歌》
	课题（ 场景歌  ）
1.默写词语
2.选择照片，模仿课文，说说照片上有什么
3.预习《树之歌》

	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	数
学
	课题（乘法引入2 ）
读课本第10-11页。
	课题（乘法引入2 ）
读课本第10-11页。
	课题（乘法引入2 ）
读课本第10-11页。
	课题（乘法引入2 ）
读课本第10-11页。
	课题（乘法引入2 ）
读课本第10-11页。

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟

	英
语
	课题（ M1U2 ）
读P8 
	课题（ M1U2 ）
读P8 
	课题（M1U2  ）
读P8 
	课题（  M1U2 ）
读P8 
	课题（  M1U2）
读P8 

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5分钟

	语数英
总计
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟
	分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟



